
FT WHITE: SE1/4 BLOCK 43.
ORB 310-582, PR DEED 937-1105,
QC 937-1107. DC JAMES ALVIN

NORTH FLORIDA PHARMACY
OF FORT WHITE, INC., 1756 SW BARNETT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14375-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
02

16.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 TP 0.25 38,675 0 0 38,675

STANDARD
4

133,661
20,316
38,675

192,652
0

192,652
0

192,652
192,652

0

194,302

1098/1493 12/30/2005 WD U I 07 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DORIS A IMLER & DORIS

NORTH FLORIDA PHARM

0937/1107 10/09/2001 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DORIS S RICHARDSON

DORIS ANN IMLER & J
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25216 COMMERCIAL 1,020 11/09/2006

HX Base Yr

7729 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

3500 04 2,042 128.2680 80.81 165,014 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

2 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 130,912

CAN 140 30 42 2,749

2,140 2,042 133,661

BAS= W50 S40 E11 CAN= S5 E28 N5 W28$ E39 N40$.

BAS

50

40

11

39

40

CAN5

28

5
28

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,772.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 20,316

20,316

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 0.00 0.00 11,050.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.50 3.50 38,675


